
From: Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer K
To: Kasdin, Alexandra E; Bush, Jodi; Hansen, Craig; Cooley, Hilary; Kasworm, Wayne
Subject: RE: Final Review
Date: Friday, February 19, 2021 3:14:37 PM

Thanks Alex! I’ll review it this afternoon.
Jennifer Fortin-Noreus
Grizzly Bear Recovery Program
US Fish and Wildlife Service
406-493-4994
From: Kasdin, Alexandra E <alexandra_kasdin@fws.gov> 
Sent: Friday, February 19, 2021 3:11 PM
To: Bush, Jodi <jodi_bush@fws.gov>; Hansen, Craig <Craig_Hansen@fws.gov>; Cooley, Hilary
<hilary_cooley@fws.gov>; Fortin-Noreus, Jennifer K <jennifer_fortin-noreus@fws.gov>; Kasworm,
Wayne <wayne_kasworm@fws.gov>
Subject: Final Review
Hi all,
Here is a link to the clean version of the five-year status review. One comment remains in the
document; it's a suggested deletion that may get at further addressing Tyler and Jodi's
comments about the threatened rationale. Please let me know your thoughts on whether
you'd agree with deleting.
As I mentioned earlier today, I hope this can be a very quick review for any fatal flaws or
lingering errors, for those that wish to give it a read. We are unfortunately out of time for big
edits or changes. If you make any edits addressing these fatal flaws, please do so in tracked
changes so I can give a final check for consistency/typos before starting surname on Monday.
Please finish this review by noon on Monday so I can upload everything to DTS.
While you are reviewing this document, I will be continuing to correct page numbers in the
citations based on the final version of the SSA and add the lit cited (I didn't want to hold up
your review so I could finish those administrative edits).
Let me know if you have any questions or concerns!
Alex Kasdin | Species Assessment Team Project Manager
Ecological Services
Mountain-Prairie Regional Office
134 Union Boulevard, Lakewood, CO 80228
Phone: (303) 236-4419
Pronouns: She/Her
For correspondence templates and resources, please see Interior Regions 5 and 7's
Correspondence OneDrive or Headquarters' Briefing Paper Template Sharepoint.
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